
    The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

GIFT REGISTRY 

Name Name

Wedding Date Shower Date

Contact Info

Qty Brand Description Color Price Purchased 

The Happy Cooker 464 Stradbrook Ave R3L 0J9 (204)-453-2665

Caitlin Howard

Mikael Wsiaki

November 9, 2019

September 22, 2019

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Oxo good grips

Citrus juicer

black + white

$19.99

Browne

#574963 big metal bowl

$19.99

Browne

#576930 big metal bowl

$64.99

Epicurean

cutting board with grips  brown

$58.99

Epicurean

cutting board        black

$51.99

Umbra

Joey soap pump

white

$14.99

Outset

Reusable straws #76430 clear   

$19.99

Now Designs

ceramic container   #5066004

$19.99

Wooden barbeque scraper

wood

$15.99

Prodyne

fruit infusion pitcher

$35.99

Sophie Conran

big bowl 

white

$79.99

Fox Run

cupcake carrier

bright pink

$41.99

CDN

1.5 mm tip proaccrate thermometer

$42.99

Cuisipro

metal tongs

$26.99

JJ

5-in-1

JJ

elevate

grey/green

$14.99

$12.99

Shun

santoku knife

$289
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The above gift registry is accurate at the time of uploading to our website. Prices and availability are subject to change without 
notice. All purchases from the registry receive a 10 (ten) per cent discount*. Gift receipts are available for all purchases. * Excludes 
existing sale and electrical items.
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