GIFT REGISTRY

Name	Caitlin Howard		Name	Mi	Mikael Wsiaki		
Wedding Date	November 9, 2019	Shower Date	Sej	September 22, 2019			
Contact Info							
Qty	Brand	Description	Color		Price	Purchased	
1	Oxo good grips	Citrus juicer	black + whit	е	\$19.99		
1	Browne	#574963 big m			\$19.99		
1	Browne	#576930 big m	etal		\$64.99		
1	Epicurean	cutting board w	th grips brow	wn	\$58.99		
1	Epicurean	cutting board	black		\$51.99		
1	Umbra Jo	ey soap pump			\$14.99		
1	Outset	Reusable straw	s #76430		\$19.99		
1	Now Designs	ceramic contair	er #506600)4	\$19.99		
1	Wooden barbed	ue scraper	wood		\$15.99		
1	Prodyne	fruit infusion pito	her		\$35.99		
1	Sophie Conran	big bowl	white		\$79.99		
1	Fox Run c	upcake carrier	bright pink		\$41.99		
1	CDN 1.5 m	ım tip proaccrate	e thermomet	er	\$42.99		
1	Cuisipro	metal tongs			\$26.99		
1	JJ	5-in-1			\$12.99		
1	JJ	elevate	grey/green		\$14.99		
	Shun	santoku knife			\$289		



The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

The above gift registry is accurate at the time of uploading to our website. Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. All purchases from the registry receive a 10 (ten) per cent discount*. Gift receipts are available for all purchases. * Excludes existing sale and electrical items.